
Date: July 23, 2021 

Corrigendum No. 3 to the Standard Tender Document dated March 25, 2021  

For Auction of Coal Mines for Sale of Coal - 12th Tranche under CM(SP) Act and 2nd Tranche under MMDR Act 

 

The following corrigendum/ amendment is applicable to the Standard Tender Document dated 25 March 2021 under 12th Tranche of auction under the CMSP 

Act & 2nd Tranche of auction under the MMDR Act. 

 
S. No Reference to 

Standard 

Tender 

Document 

As appearing in original document To be read as 

1.  

 

Clause 3.8 

Schedule of 

the Tender 

Process 

 

 

3.8.1 The schedule of the Tender Process shall be as per the tentative 

timelines specified below:  

 

Sl. 

No. 

Event Description Estimated Date 

11 End date of examination 

of the Technical Bid (s) 
T0 + 

132 

Wednesday, August 04, 

2021 

12 Conduct of electronic 

auction (Financial Bid – 

Final Offer) for the 

Qualified Bidders 

T0 + 

137 - 

T0 + 

153 

Monday, August 09, 2021 

- Wednesday, August 25, 

2021 

 

3.8.1 The schedule of the Tender Process shall be as per the tentative 

timelines specified below:  

 

Sl. 

No. 

Event Description Estimated Date 

11 End date of examination 

of the Technical Bid (s) 
T0 + 

125 

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 

12 Conduct of electronic 

auction (Financial Bid – 

Final Offer) for the 

Qualified Bidders 

T0 + 

130 - 

T0 + 

132 

Monday, August 02, 2021 

- Wednesday, August 04, 

2021 

 

 

 


