Date: July 23, 2021

<u>Corrigendum No. 3 to the Standard Tender Document dated March 25, 2021</u> <u>For Auction of Coal Mines for Sale of Coal - 12th Tranche under CM(SP) Act and 2nd Tranche under MMDR Act</u>

The following corrigendum/ amendment is applicable to the Standard Tender Document dated 25 March 2021 under 12th Tranche of auction under the CMSP Act & 2nd Tranche of auction under the MMDR Act.

S. No	Reference to Standard Tender Document	As appearing in original document				To be read as			
1.	Clause 3.8 Schedule of the Tender	3.8.1 The schedule of the Tender Process shall be as per the tentative timelines specified below:				3.8.1 The schedule of the Tender Process shall be as per the tentative timelines specified below:			
	Process	Sl. No.			Estimated Date		Event Description	Estimated Date	
		11	End date of examination of the Technical Bid (s)	$\frac{T_0 +}{132}$	Wednesday, August 04, 2021	11	End date of examination of the Technical Bid (s)	$\frac{T_0 +}{125}$	Wednesday, July 28, 2021
		12	Conduct of electronic auction (Financial Bid – Final Offer) for the Qualified Bidders	$\frac{\underline{T_0 +}}{137 -} \\ \underline{T_0 +} \\ \underline{153}$	Monday, August 09, 2021 - Wednesday, August 25, 2021	12	Conduct of electronic auction (Financial Bid – Final Offer) for the Qualified Bidders	$ \begin{array}{r} $	Monday, August 02, 2021 - Wednesday, August 04, 2021